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Gas fireplace series

Fireplace culture innovator

Modern Fireplace Manufacturer & Designer
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Royal Fireplace is a professional factory specializing in the design and 

production of various fireplaces and heaters. The company's headquarters 

is located in Hong Kong, China, and it has established warehouses in 

regions such as US, UK, Canada, Australia, Singapore, and Dubai.

Royal Fireplace's main products include water vapor fireplaces, electric 

fireplaces, screen fireplaces, ethanol fireplaces, gas fireplaces, wood-

burning fireplaces, and fireplace kits. All products undergo strict inspections 

and have obtained CE/FCC certifications. Royal Fireplace sincerely invites 

customers from all over the world to visit us and jointly establish long-term 

and trusted business cooperation relationships.

Brand

Royal owns several brands for different fireplace products.

Royal,  Global,  ColourFire, WarmFire, JoyFire

About Royal Fireplace

Royal Fireplace
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Royal gas fireplace is a heating device that consumes gas such as natural 

gas or liquefied petroleum gas (LPG) as fuel. It generates heat through 

combustion to achieve heating function while creating a flame effect. 

Integrating multiple functions including heating and decoration, it is widely 

used in indoor spaces such as guest rooms, apartments, villas, hotels, bars, 

inns, resorts, restaurants, clubs, exhibition halls, and any flexibly designed 

spaces.

The special advantages of Royal gas fireplace

• Realistic flame effect

• High heating efficiency

• Highly controllable temperature

• Continuous and stable heating

• Multiple safety protection

• Low emission pollution

• Energy saving mode available

• Maintenance-free

• Highly decorative

• No dust nuisance

• Controllable fuel cost

• Long service life

Gas Fireplace Introduction

Royal Fireplace
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Product Advantages

Royal Fireplace

Highly 
controllable 
temperature

Multiple safety 
protection

Continuous 
and stable 

heating

No smoke 
and dust 
emission

Energy saving 
mode 
available

 Realistic 
flame effect

High heating 
efficiency

Realistic flame • Stable heating • Energy saving • Long service life

Royal gas fireplace is a heating device that consumes gas such as natural 

gas or liquefied petroleum gas (LPG) as fuel. It generates heat through 

combustion to achieve heating function while creating a flame effect. 

Integrating multiple functions including heating and decoration, it is widely 

used in indoor spaces such as guest rooms, apartments, villas, hotels, bars, 

inns, resorts, restaurants, clubs, exhibition halls, and any flexibly spaces.

Smoke
Pipe

Realistic flame Stable heating Energy saving
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Royal Fireplace

Realistic flame • Stable heating • Energy saving • Long service life

Royal gas fireplace is a heating device that consumes gas such as natural 

gas or liquefied petroleum gas (LPG) as fuel. It generates heat through 

combustion to achieve heating function while creating a flame effect. 

Integrating multiple functions including heating and decoration, it is widely 

used in indoor spaces such as guest rooms, apartments, villas, hotels, bars, 

inns, resorts, restaurants, clubs, exhibition halls, and any flexibly designed 

spaces, thanks to its advantages of high efficiency, energy saving, safety, 

environmental protection, and easy operation.

Realistic flame effect
High heating efficiency & Safety protection

Realistic flame Stable heating Energy saving



Royal Fireplace

Royal gas fireplace offers 3 levels of flame burning size, all of levels can be 

freely adjusted according to personal preference. Adjustment and switching 

can be easily controlled via the remote or button on panel.

Flame Burning Size Adjustable
3 Levels of Flame Size
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L1 L2 L3



Royal Fireplace

Royal gas fireplace boasts an extremely high heat conversion efficiency, 

typically reaching over 90%. This means that most of the gas energy 

consumed is converted into heat energy, which is effectively used for 

heating. Also Royal gas fireplace can be switched to a low-enegry standby 

mode.

High energy utilization and High heating efficiency
Low fuel consumption
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High energy 
utilization

Low fuel
consumption

High heating 
efficiency



Royal Fireplace

Royal gas fireplace becomes more and more popular for home and 

commercial decoration. It is widely used in indoor rooms, apartments, villas, 

hotels, bars, inns, resorts, restaurants, clubs, exhibition halls, and any 

flexibly designed spaces.

Application of gas fireplace
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ApartmentRestaurant Showroom

Home Hotel Villa Resort Club Bar
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Home & Villa >
Royal gas fireplace is widely used in 

indoor spaces such as guest rooms, 

apartments, villas, hotels, bars, inns, 

resorts, restaurants, clubs, exhibition 

halls, and any flexibly spaces.

Club & Resort >
Royal gas fireplace is widely used in 

indoor spaces such as guest rooms, 

apartments, villas, hotels, bars, inns, 

resorts, restaurants, clubs, exhibition 

halls, and any flexibly spaces.

< Hotel & Restaurant
Royal gas fireplace is widely used in 

indoor spaces such as guest rooms, 

apartments, villas, hotels, bars, inns, 

resorts, restaurants, clubs, exhibition 

halls, and any flexibly spaces.

Market & Showroom
Royal gas fireplace is widely used in 

indoor spaces such as guest rooms, 

apartments, villas, hotels, bars, inns, 

resorts, restaurants, clubs, exhibition 

halls, and any flexibly spaces.



Gas Fireplace Rectangular Shape
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Height H1
320-1500mm

Thickness T1 
360-960mm

Size Support Customisable

Smoke pipe
Smoke Pipe

Height H2
500-3000mm

Length L1 
500-5000mm



H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
500

Royal Fireplace

Gas fireplace with rectangular shape lengths including 500mm, 800mm, 

1000mm, 1200mm, 1500mm, 1800mm, 2000mm, 2500mm etc.,

Gas Fireplace Rectangular Shape
Poupluar Size Series
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GF-A1-L500 GF-A1-L600 GF-A1-L800

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
600

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
800

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
900

EF-A1-L900 GF-A1-L1000 GF-A1-L1200

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
1000

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
1200

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
1360mm

Length L1 
1500

GF-A1-L1500 GF-A1-L1800 GF-A1-L2000

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
1800

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
2000

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
2500

GF-A1-L2500 GF-A1-L3000 GF-A1-L4000

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
3000

H1
400mm

Thickness T1 
360mm

Length L1 
4000



Gas Fireplace Table
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*Length, Width and 
Heigh Customizable

L1
800-5000mm

H1
350-1500mm

W1500-3000mm

L2

500-4500mm



H1
500mm

L1
800mm

W1500mm

Royal Fireplace

Gas fireplace with Fire Table including 500mm, 800mm, 1000mm, 1200mm, 

1500mm, 1800mm, 2000mm, 3000mm and etc.,

Gas Fireplace Fire Table
Popular Size Series
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GF-Y1-A1-1-L800 GF-Y1-A1-1-L1000 GF-Y1-A1-1-L1200

H1
500mm

L1
1000mm

W1500mm

H1
500mm

L1
1200mm

W1500mm

H1
500mm

L1
1500mm

W1500mm

GF-Y1-A1-1-L1500 GF-Y1-A1-1-L1800 GF-Y1-A1-1-L2000

H1
500mm

L1
1800mm

W1500mm

H1
500mm

L1
2000mm

W1500mm

H1
500mm

L1
2400mm

W1500mm

GF-Y1-A1-1-L2400 GF-Y1-A1-1-L3000 GF-Y1-A1-1-L4000

H1
500mm

L1
3000mm

W1500mm

H1
500mm

L1
4000mm

W1500mm
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Gas Fireplace Bowl

D2
300-1500mm

D1
500-3000mm

H1
300-1500mm



Royal Fireplace

Gas fireplace with Fire Bowl including 300mm, 500mm, 800mm, 1000mm, 

1200mm, 1500mm, 1800mm and etc.,

Gas Fireplace Fire Bowl
Popular Size Series
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D2
300mm

D1
500mm

H1
250mm

GF-Y1-C1-2-D500 GF-Y1-C1-2-D600 GF-Y1-C1-2-D800

D2
300mm

D1
600mm

H1
300mm

D2
400mm

D1
800mm

H1
400mm

D2
450mm

D1
900mm

H1
450mm

GF-Y1-C1-2-D900 GF-Y1-C1-2-D1000 GF-Y1-C1-2-D1200

D2
500mm

D1
1000mm

H1
500mm

D2
600mm

D1
1200mm

H1
600mm

D2
600mm

D1
1500mm

H1
600mm

GF-Y1-C1-2-D1500 GF-Y1-C1-2-D1800 GF-Y1-C1-2-D2000

D2
1000mm

D1
1800mm

H1
800mm

D2
1000mm

D1
2000mm

H1
1000mm



Gas Fireplace Table
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*Height and Diameter 
Customizable

H1
300-1500mm

D1
500-3000mm

D2
300-1500mm



Royal Fireplace

Gas fireplace with Fire Table including 500mm, 600mm, 800mm, 900mm, 

1000mm, 1200mm, 1500mm, 1800mm, 2000mm and etc.,

Gas Fireplace Fire Table
Popular Size Series
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GF-Y1-A1-1-L600 GF-Y1-A1-1-L800 GF-Y1-A1-1-L900

H1
500mm

D1
600mm

D2
400mm

H1
500mm

D1
800mm

D2
600mm

H1
500mm

D1
900mm

D2
600mm

GF-Y1-A1-1-L1000 GF-Y1-A1-1-L1200 GF-Y1-A1-1-L1500

H1
500mm

D1
1000mm

D2
600mm

H1
500mm

D1
1200mm

D2
600mm

H1
500mm

D1
1500mm

D2
800mm

GF-Y1-A1-1-L1800 GF-Y1-A1-1-L2000 GF-Y1-A1-1-L2500

H1
500mm

D1
1800mm

D2
900mm

H1
500mm

D1
2000mm

D2
1000mm

H1
500mm

D1
2500mm

D2
1200mm
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Gas Fireplace Hanging

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-10000mm

D1
300-2000mm



Royal Fireplace

Gas fireplace with Fire Hanging including 500mm, 600mm, 800mm, 900mm, 

1000mm, 1200mm, 1500mm, 1800mm, 2000mm and etc.,

Gas Fireplace Fire Hanging
Popular Size Series
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GF-Y1-C1-1-D500 GF-Y1-C1-1-D600 GF-Y1-C1-1-D700

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-5000mm

D1
500mm

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-5000mm

D1
600mm

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-5000mm

D1
700mm

GF-Y1-C1-1-D800 GF-Y1-C1-1-D900 GF-Y1-C1-1-D1000

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-5000mm

D1
800mm

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-5000mm

D1
900mm

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-5000mm

D1
1000mm

GF-Y1-C1-1-D1200 GF-Y1-C1-1-D1500 GF-Y1-C1-1-D1800

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-5000mm

D1
1200mm

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-5000mm

D1
1500mm

H2
300-1500mm

H1
600-5000mm

D1
1800mm
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Welcome to visit our company and factory, feel free to contact our service 

team to get the latest quotation and samples. Your request will be respond 

within 24hrs. 

Sales

Phone: + 86-1732274600

Email: contact@royal-fireplace.com

Whatsapp: + 86-17322746700

Factory

Beijiao Industrial Park, Shunde, 

Foshan City, Guangdong

China 528000

WhatsApp

+86-17322746700

General

Phone: + 86-18664291240

Email: info@royal-fireplace.com

Whatsapp: + 86-18664219240

Office

Jingu square, Fenjiang Bei road 

Chancheng, Foshan city, Guangdong, 

China 528000

Flat/Rm 705,7/F,FA Yuen Comm Bldg 

No.75, FA Yuen Street, Mong Kok, 

Hong Kong

Shop

www.royal-fireplace.com

Contact

Royal Fireplace
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